
Seek out the Standard

Profit from performance
Seek

Review
Invest in the Best

High index rams can 
increase profitability  
by £3–4 per lamb.
Over a ram’s lifetime 
this is an extra £1,000.

Recorded rams with  
high indexes.

The EBVs with  
the breeder, sale  
chart or online at  
signetdata.com 

Selecting rams with superior breeding 
potential improves flock performance.
Look for the coloured tags to find rams 
in the top 5%, 10% and 25%.

Check
The eartag identity of the ram.

AB:A00200  UK 0 123456 00200

Stoneleigh Bob UK  0 123456 00003
Sire: UK 0 123456 00001
Dam: UK 0 123456 00002

Ultrasound Scanned: Yes
Date of Birth 13/04/2017

Litter size

Maternal Ability

Eight Week Weight

Scan Weight

Muscle Depth

Fat Depth

Index

0.07

1.02

4.01

6.97

2.15

0.15

299

BLUP RUN: 21/8/2017
Produced by Signet Breeding Services

Stoneleigh Park, Kenilworth, Warwickshire CV8 2TL  Tel: 0247 647 8829
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